
Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Roy Schmidt 2017-18 

 

 

Wed. 27/06/2018 Guest Speaker 

Clara Scheele. 

Edinburgh Hotel 

Final Presentation - with RC Unley 

Bulletin 56/49 

Wed. 20/06/2018 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/48 

 Bob Stace. Col. William Light  

Wed. 13/06/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/47 

 Jenny McCarthy. Latest Developments in Cancer Treatment  

Wed. 6/06/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/46 

 RYPEN Students.   

Wed. 30/05/2018 International Cumberland Park 
Bowling Club 

Bulletin 56/45 

Wed. 23/05/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/44 

 Gemma Coat. Desire for Education in Uganda  

Wed. 16/05/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/43 

 Ben Hendry. TAFE Award  

Wed. 9/05/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/42 

 Sarah Hammond. Kids Arthritis  

Wed. 2/05/2018 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/41 

  Conference Feedback  

Wed. 25/04/2018 No meeting   

  Anzac Day  

Wed. 18/04/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/40 

 Brad. Ginman. Air Warfare Destroyers  

Wed. 11/04/2018 Guest Speaker Mitcham Village Bulletin 56/39 

  Showcasing Mitcham Rotary  

Wed. 4/04/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/38 

 Greg Drew. South Aust Mining History  

Wed. 28/03/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/37 

 Graham Brown. Social Disadvantage  

Wed. 21/03/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/36 

 Holly Paynter. Sri Lanka Visit  

Wed. 14/03/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/35 

 Glen Woodward. "Notable Names in Mitcham History"  

Wed. 7/03/2018 Inter club Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/34 

 Sarah Brown. Purple House - with RC TTG  

Wed. 28/02/2018 Bowls Unley RC Bulletin 56/33 

Wed. 21/02/2018 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/32 

 Barry Hurst. "Me" Talk  

Wed. 14/02/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/31 

 NYSF Attendee: Ben 
Cook. 

Conoco Phillips Students  
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Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Roy Schmidt 2017-18 

 

 

Wed. 7/02/2018 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/30 

Wed. 31/01/2018 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/29 

 David Binks. Yachting  

Fri. 26/01/2018 BBQ Carrick Hill  

Wed. 17/01/2018 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/28 

 David Gooley. Calperum  

Tues. 9/01/2018 Away Blackwood RC Bulletin 56/27 

  Visit to Blackwood RC  

Wed. 3/01/2018 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/26 

 Bill Gehling. Myanmar  

Wed. 27/12/2017 No meeting   

Wed. 20/12/2017 Informal Member's home Bulletin 56/25 

 Roy Schmidt.   

Wed. 13/12/2017 Christmas Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/24 

Wed. 6/12/2017 AGM Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/23 

Wed. 29/11/2017 Away Urrbrae Wetlands Bulletin 56/22 

 Graham Kernick. Wetlands History  

Wed. 22/11/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/21 

 Ms. Frances 
Jacobsen. 

ATSIC Suicide Prev.  

Wed. 15/11/2017 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/20 

 Merki Webber.   

Wed. 8/11/2017 District Governor's 
Visit 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/19 

 Bob Cooper.   

Wed. 1/11/2017 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/18 

 Karina Jimenez. "Me" Talk  

Wed. 25/10/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/17 

 Nena Murad. Kurdistan Project  

Wed. 18/10/2017 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/16 

 RYLA Attendee..   

Wed. 11/10/2017 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/15 

Wed. 4/10/2017 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/14 

  Packing of Backpacks for Kids  

Wed. 27/09/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/13 

 John van Ruth. Operation Flinders  

Wed. 20/09/2017 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/12 

 Niav Andrews. UN Youth Conference  

Wed. 13/09/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/11 
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Rotary Club of Mitcham Past Years 

President: Roy Schmidt 2017-18 

 

 

 
Wed. 6/09/2017 

RYPEN Students. 

Committees 

 
Edinburgh Hotel 

 
Bulletin 56/10 

 Clara Scheele. My Exch. Intro.  

Wed. 30/08/2017 Away Unley Salvos Bulletin 56/9 

  Unley Salvos  

Wed. 23/08/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/8 

 David Cockshell. DIK  

Wed. 16/08/2017 Board Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/7 

 Chris & Graeme 
Dodsworth. 

RI Conference  

Wed. 9/08/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/6 

 Bill Gehling. Driverless cars  

Wed. 2/08/2017 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/5 

 John Price. Nepal Projects  

Wed. 26/07/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/4 

 Jacki Smith. Conserv. Volunt. . Aust  

Wed. 19/07/2017 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/3 

 Peter Brooke- 
Smith. 

New Zealand  

Wed. 12/07/2017 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 56/2 

Wed. 5/07/2017 No meeting   

Sun. 2/07/2017 Change-over Mount Osmond Golf 
Club 

Bulletin 56/1 
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